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Monday 01.0t.2024 vnrr v wffillv{ah- t6rt^#ffi
Tuesday 02.01.2024 ry:^'^r t rft7e{i,H*-n W e*f matitnarr-o4

Wednesday 03.01.2024 e ,'trn {r'rn^"" 4l&)ylnry
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Saturday 13.0t.2024 A X
Monday t5.01.2024 yy,r*r,*uffi#.,f, (ps-rl'li Orr ttjcr-l-k-

Tuesday 16.01.2024 U'e7'i*,ffi1913- Fqr "-l Un;_!-- L.
Wednesday 17.0t.2024 hri Guru Gobind Singh Ji Jayanti

Thursday tE.0t.2024 X fl9!fifr4-,f!;Hfr"t r"
Friday r9.0r.2024 0WP^7 X
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Saturday 20.0r.2024 X A
Monday 22.01.2024 f.qur"(t'& uJr.AA Altfr^/','&%,#,tr "1
Tuesday 23.O1.2024 774+ -1 0*:r ^ L , yanUtftft*Vtfe.q t.e^n

Wednesday 24.0t.2024 ryet4t rwW E -4o-
Thursday 25.01.2024 X ft') l-i+tt fttd te'c DiT*EaY-/ ' ts'llltlvl tlzn'Arzx

Friday 26.0r.2024 Republic Day

Saturday 27.01.2024 X A
Monday 29.01.2024 N7a*"t 4 E"qft..f-J#"d L|,kti): TK dnirylru
Tuesday 30.0t.2024 )-- f*t 6*ua-l -/4 eu^ n fnl:l,rt-

Wednesday 31.01.2024 /n.a,c h*e'L#HA|*7 (oVh'nuan4, U*tni npt

Thursday 01.02.2024 K{ ,f)oLr,fl ,lffiHt4 t'07

Friday 02.02.2024 D o*ffifT*r;^f#, {
Saturday 03.02.2024 { X
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Thursday 11.04.2024 Id.U l-Fitr ffi
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Saturday r3.04.2024 Vaisakhi/Chhath puja
Monday r5.04.2024

Qe ;-lt't( t'a- , 
^ 

lnr k 64);J'4i &r\^ A-to-e-f,
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